
RFP 367893 Program Management Services For NYCHA Capital Improvements

Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
AKOS LLC Jacqueline Long ljlong@akosllc.com

Aptim David Hecht David.Hecht@aptim.com
ARMA Development Consultants Nicholas Strachovsky nicks@armadc.com

ATANE Consulting Douglas McNevin dmcnevin@ataneconsulting.com
Atlas ATC Engineering Inc Doug Miller Doug.Miller@OneAtlas.com

Cielo A. Frascatore CAFCO Group cielo@cafcogroup.com MWBE
CSA Group NY Architects and Engineers, P.C. JJ Suarez Jr jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com MBE

DM Engineers PLLC Ronald Diaz rdiaz@dm-engineers.com MBE
Ellana Inc Alana Seggman aseggman@ellana.net WBE
Ellana Inc Steve Berezintsky SBereznitsky@ellana.net WBE

EnTech Engineering PC Kaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc WBE
EnTech Engineering PC Russel Reardon rreardon@entech.nyc WBE

Excelsior Engineering Services P.C. Ernest Fleuranvil info@eengs.com MBE
Gannett Fleming Yvonne Saaveedra Limb ysaavedralimb@gfnet.com MWBE

Garg Consulting Services Inc Eugene Chuang echuang@gargengineering.com MBE
I.A Engineering P.C. Ijaz Akbar iakbar@iaeeng.com MBE

Infinite Consulting Corp Andrew Silverman ASilverman@infiniteconsultingcorp.com MBE
InfoTran Engineers PC Indira Varadarajan ivaradarajan@infotrancorp.com MBE
InfoTran Engineers PC Indra Nayee inayee@infotrancorp.com MBE

Jacobs Gus Xenakis Gus.Xenakis@jacobs.com
Jacobs Robert Fundis Robert.Fundis@jacobs.com
Jacobs Christine Oates Christina.Oates@jacobs.com

JCMS Inc Shilpa Hrbinski shrabinski@jcms.com MBE
JED Engineering & Land Surveying P.C. Louie Rueda lrueda@jedengineering-pc.com MBE

Jill Coffey Daniel Daniel.Coffey@am.jll.com
JMT of New York Inc Jeffrey Tezrakis JTerzakis@jmt.com

KFA Inc Terrence Roberts troberts@kfa-inc.com MBE
Liro Enigneers Inc Larry Blond blondl@liro.com

Lozier Inc Mark Drozdov mdrozdov@lozierinc.com MWBE
Lozier Inc Andre Celestin acelestin@lozierinc.com MWBE



Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
O&S Engineers & Architects PC Prabhu Perumalsamy prabhu@oandsassociates.com MBE

Paco Group Michael Tolliver mtolliver@pacogroup.com MBE
Paco Group Leslie Becker lbecker@pacogroup.com MBE

Principle Project Management LLC Bill Wong bill.wong@principleprojects.com MBE
Project Management Advisors Inc Doug King dougk@pmainc.com

Ruki LLC Abi Oridedi abi@theruki.com MWBE
Savin Engineers PC Susan Charbonneau scharbonneau@savinengineers.com MBE
SI Engineering PC Muhammad Izhar mizhar@siengineering.com MWBE

Solar 1 Sara Radelet sradelet@solar1.org
STV Construction Inc Vincent Zito vincent.zito@stvinc.com
STV Construction Inc George Toma george.toma@stvinc.com
STV Construction Inc Besar Kano besar.kano@stvinc.com
STV Construction Inc Sokol Bejleri Sokol.Bejleri@stvinc.com
STV Construction Inc Marion Kase Marion.kase@stvinc.com

The LiRo Grup Dennis Nazzaro Nazzarod@liro.com
The McCloud Group LLC Nishant Shah nshah@themccloudgroup.com MBE
The McKissack Group Inc Karen Maida kmaida@mckissack.com MWBE


